
CM Gents Compound Club AGB No. Hits Score Golds

1 Liam Goodes Burnham COA 2081307 60 578 38

2 Matt Broom Lacetown 1054323 60 545 11

3 Simon Read Barnstaple 2071557 60 544 16

4 Jon Gatherum Lacetown 2093275 60 538 12

5 Cornelis Boon Barnstaple 2034282 60 504 5

RM Gents Recurve Hits Score Golds

1 Andrew Dungey St. Austell 2099834 60 540 23

2 Callum Platt Meriden 2124692 60 523 15

3 David Ellis Rivernook 2118832 60 504 13

4 Nick Chubb Coastal Archers 2057686 60 498 17

5 Tomasz Pawinski Exeter COA 2107945 60 498 10

6 Noel Till Lacetown 2056613 60 431 5

7 Wayne Smale Kenwith 2066328 0 DNS 0

BBM Gents Barebow Hits Score Golds

1 Paul Kingston Bride Valley Archers 1057537 60 462 5

2 Adam Strachan-Stephens Ballands 2055220 60 443 9

3 Philip Smith Exmouth 2039078 60 372 8

4 Phillip Rees Exeter COA 880247 60 349 6

LBM Gents Longbow Hits Score Golds

1 Mark Cardy Lacetown 1037568 60 393 8

2 Ken Heydon Torquay 2048162 60 236 2

3 Neil Bancroft Torquay 1001294 60 171 2

CW Ladies Compound Hits Score Golds

1 Wendy Broom Lacetown 1045943 60 564 24

2 Pauline Burfitt Chippenham 959511 60 560 20

3 Hayley Goodes Burnham COA 2081308 60 547 12

4 Mollie Wix Lacetown 954909 60 520 11

RW Ladies Recurve Hits Score Golds

1 Sue Elkins Wells City Archers 1057314 60 517 14

2 Janet Ross Wellington Bowmen 1063846 60 489 15

3 Saira Chaudhry Exeter COA 2089405 60 481 18

4 Hannah Porter Coastal Archers 2129046 60 458 8

5 Denise Ellis Rivernook 2126311 60 390 5

BBW Ladies Barebow Hits Score Golds

1 Karen Grassie Exeter COA 2061014 60 405 5

LBW Ladies Longbow Hits Score Golds

1 Angela Bolt Torquay 1057621 60 184 2

2 Michaela Stapleton Paignton 2108945 60 71 0

RJM Junior Gents Recurve Hits Score Golds

1 Jake Irwin Barnstaple 2104897 60 438 11

2 Harry Tucker Kyrton Archers 2122144 60 414 7

CJM Junior Gents Compound Hits Score Golds

1 Ben Cardy Lacetown 2068814 60 557 18

2 Ewan Cotterell Bowmen of Danesfield 3007263 0 DNS 0

Barnstaple Archery Club 6th Indoor UK Record Status Tournament - 11th March 2018
Venue: Petroc, Old Sticklepath Hill, Barnstaple, Devon. EX31 2BQ

UK Record Status

Judges: Colin Holmes, Phil Gillbanks  Lord patron: John Poyner

Tournament Organiser: Julie Adnams Hatch, tournaments@barnstaplearchery.org.uk    (07753) 822768 

Vegas Results



CM Gents Compound Club AGB No. Score 10s 9s

1 Liam Goodes Burnham COA 2081307 577 37 23

2 Matt Broom Lacetown 1054323 551 15 41

3 Jon Gatherum Lacetown 2093275 549 16 38

4 Simon Read Barnstaple 2071557 547 21 35

5 Cornelis Boon Barnstaple 2034282 503 4 36

RM Gents Recurve

1 Andrew Dungey St. Austell 2099834 532 16 26

2 Callum Platt Meriden 2124692 518 15 21

3 David Ellis Rivernook 2118832 512 10 25

4 Nick Chubb Coastal Archers 2057686 499 7 26

5 Tomasz Pawinski Exeter 2107945 494 7 23

6 Noel Till Lacetown 2056613 474 10 14

7 Wayne Smale Kenwith 2066328 0 DNS 0

BBM Gents Barebow

1 Adam Strachan-Stephens Ballands 2055220 482 7 14

2 Paul Kingston Bride Valley Archers 1057537 478 6 18

3 Philip Smith Exmouth 2039078 468 6 17

4 Luke Messinger Barnstaple 2022291 462 9 13

5 Phillip Rees Exeter 880247 420 3 7

LBM Gents Longbow

1 Mark Cardy Lacetown 1037568 412 5 9

2 Sam White Kenwith 1005336 371 2 11

3 Ken Heydon Torquay 2048162 353 3 9

4 Neil Bancroft Torquay 1001294 277 3 1

CW Ladies Compound

1 Wendy Broom Lacetown 1045943 560 20 40

2 Pauline Burfitt Chippenham 959511 556 19 38

3 Hayley Goodes Burnham COA 2081308 538 8 44

4 Mollie Wix Lacetown 954909 487 6 24

RW Ladies Recurve

1 Sue Elkins Wells City Archers 1057314 541 21 23

2 Janet Ross Wells City Archers 1063846 499 8 20

3 Denise Ellis Rivernook 2126311 466 11 11

4 Hannah Porter Coastal Archers 2129046 456 4 17

5 Estelle Edwick Barnstaple 992151 449 8 11

6 Saira Chaudhry Exeter 2089405 Retired 2 dozen

BBW Ladies Barebow

1 Karen Grassie Exeter 2061014 477 8 15

LBW Ladies Longbow

1 Michaela Stapleton Paignton 2108945 83 0 0

2 Angela Bolt Torquay 1057621 Retired 4 dozen

RJW Junior Ladies Recurve

1 Hannah Wells Lacetown 2127047 348 2 3

RJM Junior Gents Recurve

1 Harry Tucker Kyrton Archers 2122144 463 4 19

2 Jake Irwin Barnstaple 2104897 434 9 9

BBJM Junior Gents Barebow

1 Jack Grantham Barnstaple 2122370 203 1 3

CJM Junior Gents Compound

1 Ben Cardy Lacetown 2068814 565 25 35

2 Ewan Cotterell Bowmen of Danesfield 3007263 0 DNS 0

Tournament Organiser: Julie Adnams Hatch, tournaments@barnstaplearchery.org.uk    (07753) 822768 

WA 18m Awards

Barnstaple Archery Club 6th Indoor UK Record Status Tournament - 11th March 2018
Venue: Petroc, Old Sticklepath Hill, Barnstaple, Devon. EX31 2BQ

UK Record Status

Judges: Colin Holmes, Phil Gillbanks  Lord patron: John Poyner


